Lamp Color
LN41 8W Installed, 4100K, Fixture length = 13.5”
LN41 13W Installed, 4100K, Fixture length = 22.5”
LN41 14W Installed, 4100K, Fixture length = 23.7”
LN41 21W Installed, 4100K, Fixture length = 35.6”
LN41 28W Installed, 4100K, Fixture length = 47.4”
LDED
Sub-miniature

• Cord, mounting hardware, lamp shipped as a single piece.
28 LN41
Lamp Type
08
13
14
21
28
Series
LED Version
• LED Driver: Constant Current  Type
• 5000K only (consult for other options)
Two prong power cord, lamp, and mounting hardware included with each fixture.
DEDJ Box required for hardwire
Item Number Dimensions ( L x W x H ) Lamping
LDED13L4W360L50K 13.5” X 1.06” X .70” 4W, 360 Lumens, 5000K
LDED22L7W630L50K 22.5 “ X 1.06” X .70” 7W, 630 Lumens, 5000K
LDED23L8W720L50K 23.8 “ X 1.06” X .70” 8W, 720 Lumens, 5000K
LDED35L14W1260L50K 35.6 “ X 1.06” X .70” 14W, 1260 Lumens, 5000K
LDED47L18W1550L50K 47.4 “ X 1.06” X .70” 18W, 1550 Lumens, 5000K
LDED6JOIN 6” Joiner Cord
LDED12JOIN 12” Joinger Cord
LDED24JOIN 24” Joiner Cord
LDEDJBOX J Box for hardwire 4.0” x 2.2” x 1.5”
Each fixture includes cord and plug
DEDLJBOX required for hardwire
1